
Saturday,
December 2nd, 2023

10am – 4pm
Enjoy Holiday Open Houses at Historic Homes and Retail Shops, Children’s Activities, Carolers,  

Petting Zoo, Carriage Rides, Santa, Crafts, Holiday Wares and More in Uptowne and Downtown High Point. 

14th Annual
HIGH POINT  

HOLIDAY STROLL

8:00 am - 11:00 am
Puttin’ on the Grits: Fundraising Breakfast  
Benefitting Community Clinic of High Point   
St. Mary’s Episcopal Church Community Center 7
205 West Farriss Avenue
8:30 am
Warrior’s Path 5k
Truist Point  
10:00 am - 11:00 am
Sedgefield Hunt Club Horse Parade 6,7,8 
High Point Public Library up Elm Street  
to Church Avenue to Main Street to State  
Avenue, back to Brantley Circle
10:00 am - 1:00 pm 
TAG Children’s Crafts
The Briles House (JLHP) 7
1103 North Main Street 
10:00 am - 1:30 pm
Caroling by High Point Community Theatre 3 
JH Adams Inn 
1108 North Main Street
10:00 am - 2:00 pm
Snowball Fight & Open House  
First Presbyterian Church 8 
918 North Main Street
Holiday Time at the Farmers Market  
High Point Public Library (50 Vendors) 8
901 North Main Street
Children’s Activities 
Price Realtors 3,4 
1220 North Main Street
10:00 am - 4:00 pm
Holiday Vendor Market (20 Vendors)
Stock + Grain Assembly 9
275 North Elm Street
Holiday Vendor Market & Bake Sale
The Briles House (JLHP) (10 Vendors) 7
1103 North Main Street  
Hot Cocoa and Sneak Peek
Dive Bar 9 
312 North Elm Street
Children’s Activities & Hot Cocoa
Coldwell Banker Advantage 9
275 North Elm Street 
10:00 am - 11:00 pm
Holiday Open House with Vendors and Live Music 
Brown Truck Brewery  3,4
1234 North Main Street
10:30 am 
Westchester Country Day School Footnotes
The Briles House (JLHP) 7
1103 North Main Street 
11:00 am - 12:30 pm
Christmas in Candy Land
First United Methodist Church 10 
512 North Main Street  

11:00 am - 1:00 pm
Salvation Army Band & Kettle Ringers
Millis Square 7
1109 North Main Street
11:00 am - 2:00 pm
Horse Carriage Rides ($10 per person)
St. Mary’s Episcopal Church  7
108 West Farriss Avenue
11:00 am - 3:00 pm
Petting Zoo by Infinity Acres
First Bank 3
1200 North Main Street
         11:00 am - 4:00 pm
            Visit Santa (bring your camera)
            JH Adams Inn 3
            1108 North Main Street
12:00 pm - 2:00 pm
Seasons Best Carolers
The Briles House (JLHP)  7
1103 North Main Street 
12:00 pm - 2:30 pm
Photos with Cindy Lou Who
Cindy Lou’s Boutique & Gifts 5 
1701 North Main Street
The Grinch Movie
High Point Public Library 8 
901 North Main Street
3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Story Time with Mrs. Claus
High Point Public Library 8 
901 North Main Street
4:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Social Saturday Trolley Transportation
To Uptowne/Downtown Bars & Restaurants
(For trolley stops, see:  
https://fb.me/e/3T52Ojxm1)
4:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Pictures with Santa Claus  
High Point Public Library 8 
901 North Main Street

Bevelry at Stock + Grain  9
275 North Elm Street
Blue Hydrangea 6
120 West Lexington Avenue
Boxwood Antique Market  1
520 North Hamilton Street
Cindy Lou’s Boutique & Gifts 5
1701 North Main Street

Coldwell Banker Advantage 9
275 North Elm Street
Collier Optical 7 
1107 North Main Street, Suite 105 
Fallen In Love Bridal and Formal 7
1107 North Main Street
Grassy Knoll 3
1212 North Main Street
High Point Candle & High Point Tea 7
1109 North Main Street 
High Point Jewelers & Fine Gifts 2
800 North Main Street
Hillcrest Realty Group  3
1006 North Main Street
House of Vacuums 6
112 West Lexington Avenue
HP Trousers 9
142 Church Avenue 
IDA Christian Books & Gifts 2
800 North Main Street
Just Priceless 6
1313 North Main Street
Llane’s Flower Shop 4
1500 North Main Street
Monkee’s of High Point 6
1329 North Main Street
Nomad Wine Works 10
432 North Wrenn Street
Paddled South Brewing Co. 10
602 North Main Street
Pen+Pillar 6
1345 North Main Street
Plank Street Tavern  9
138 Church Avenue
Real Kitchen & Market and The Real Bar 6
136 West Lexington Avenue
Simon Jewelers  6
1345 North Main Street 
Soviero’s at Stock + Grain  9
275 North Elm Street
The Blooming Board 9
142 Church Avenue 
The Briles House  
(Junior League of High Point) 7
1103 North Main Street 
The Cottage 7
1107 North Main Street
The Sherrod House (Allen & James Home) 3
1100 North Main Street
The Market & Bakery 6
137 West Lexington Avenue
Wynnie’s 3
1210 North Main Street

Number next to each participant indicates the closest trolley stop. (See back side for trolley map)

Merchants below are hosting Holiday Open 
Houses.  Those providing stocking stuffers 

are identified with a stocking.
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83 Custom Coffee  3
1212 North Main Street
1614 Drinks-Music-Billiards
1614 North Main Street
Alexandria’s Bistro 1605 5
1605 North Main Street
Alex’s House 7
1223 North Main Street
The Blooming Board 9
142 Church Aveue
Blue Bourbon Jack’s 4
1310 North Main Street
Blue Water Grille
126 East State Avenue
Blue Rock Pizza & Tap 6
1529 North Main Street
Blue Zucchini & Company 6
1506 North Main Street
Brown Truck Brewery 3,4
1234 North Main Street
Cristina Gray’s Restaurant  
& Bar at the JH Adams Inn 3
1108 North Main Street
The Dog House 2,10 
664 North Main Street

Frady’s Taphouse and Eatery 6
1345 North Main Street
HP Trousers 9
142 Church Aveue
Kepley’s Barbecue 4
1304 North Main Street
Krispy Kreme Doughnuts 8
917 North Main Street
Long Horn Steakhouse 4
1540 North Main Street
The Market & Bakery 6
137 West Lexington Avenue
Mayberry Ice Cream Restaurant 6
131 West Lexington Avenue
Nomad Wine Works 10
432 North Wrenn Street
Paddled South Brewing Co. 10
602 North Main Street 
Plank Street Tavern 9
138 Church Avenue 
Real Kitchen & The Real Bar 6
136 West Lexington Avenue
Sumela Mediterranean  
& Turkish Restaurant  8
805 North Main Street

Stock + Grain Assembly  
Food Hall 9
275 North Elm Street
      Biscuits, Brisket & Beer 

Pop’s Mini Donuts 
Damn Good Burgers & Dogs 
PiesOn Pizza Co. 
Message Coffee 
Harvest Boards & Bowls 
Bevelry Bar 
YUMI Sushi Tea Sake

Sweet Old Bill’s 3
1232 North Main Street
Tom’s Place 4
1524 North Main Street

PLUS FOOD TRUCKS AT:
Brown Truck Brewery
     12:00 PM - 4:00 PM
     Harbor One On Wheels 
     5:00 PM - 9:00 PM
     La Sinaloense Birrieria

High Point Public Library 
     10:00 AM - 1:30 PM  
     El Gallito (Latin Flavor)

THANK YOU TO OUR 2023 
PRESENTING SPONSOR

TROLLEY SPONSORS
Visit High Point

Downtown High Point
Winston Salem Foundation

CARRIAGE SPONSORS
Blue Rock Pizza & Tap

Dive Bar
Fowler & Fowler Realty
High Point Jewelers &  
Plank Street Tavern

Hillcrest Realty Group
Main & State Plaza

COMMUNITY SPONSORS
Brown Truck Brewery
C Change Wellness 

Coldwell Banker Advantage 
FastSigns of High Point

Grassy Knoll 
HP Trousers

High Point Candle & Tea
IDA Christian Book Store & Gifts

Junior League of High Point
Paddled South Brewing Co.

Real Kitchen & Market and The Real Bar
The Cottage | Fallen in Love Bridal & Formal

The Blooming Board
The Buzz Effect

Wynnie’s Children’s Boutique

SMALL BUSINESS SPONSORS
Blue Hydrangea Boutique
Boxwood Antique Market

Cindy Lou’s Boutique
Frady’s Taphouse & Eatery

House of Vacuums
JH Adams Inn & Cristina Gray’s Restaurant

Just Priceless
Kepley’s BBQ

Llane’s Flower Shop 
Monkee’s of High Piont

Pen & Pillar
Price Realtors 

Signature Wealth Strategies
Simon Jewelers 

Sumela Turkish & Mediterranean Restaurant
The Dog House

The Market & Bakery

BLUE DOTS INDICATE  
TROLLEY STOPS

ALLOW 30-45 MINUTES 
FOR TROLLEY TO RETURN

UPTOWNE & DOWNTOWN HIGH POINT EATERIES & TAVERNS

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
Please visit  

uptownehighpoint.org  
for additional  

updates and news! 

Special Thanks to the City of High Point 
and Uptowne High Point

CARRIAGE RIDE  
TICKETS
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